SHERIFF

2CCSO Media

Sheriff Pat Eliasen

143 Gunflint Trail

Grand Marais, MN 55604
218-387-3030 or 218-387-3032 fax

pat.eliasen@co.cook.mn.us www.co.cook.mn.us

Printed on June 12, 2019

CFS Date/Time

06/03/19 05:00
06/03/19 07:05
06/03/19 08:19
06/03/19 08:28
06/03/19 09:52
06/03/19 09:53
06/03/19 09:54
06/03/19 09:56
06/03/19 10:09
06/03/19 10:30
06/03/19 10:41
06/03/19 10:43
06/03/19 10:49
06/03/19 10:49
06/03/19 10:55
06/03/19 11:45
06/03/19 12:52
06/03/19 13:41
06/03/19 13:42
06/03/19 14:33
06/03/19 15:32
06/03/19 16:51
06/03/19 17:38
06/03/19 17:47
06/03/19 18:20
06/03/19 18:51
06/03/19 21:42

CFS #

C0190603810
C0190603811
C0190603812
C0190603813
C0190603814
C0190603815
C0190603816
C0190603817
C0190603818
C0190603819
C0190603820
C0190603821
C0190603822
C0190603823
C0190603824
C0190603825
C0190603826
C0190603827
C0190603828
C0190603829
C0190603830
C0190603831
C0190603832
C0190603833
C0190603834
C0190603835
C0190603836

Street Name

GUNFLINT TRL
W HWY 61

W TOWNSITE RD
UPPER RD
GUNFLINT TRAIL
GUNFLINT TRAIL
GUNFLINT TRAIL
WS5ST
S1AVEW
GUNFLINT TRAIL
GENES WAY
GUNFLINT TRAIL
E HWY 61
GUNFLINT TRL
COYOTE RDG
CASINO DR
MILE CREEK RD
PINCUSHION DR
W2ST

W4 ST
PENNINSULA POINT
WESLEY LN

OLD SKI HILL RD
E HWY 61

W HWY 61
ROSEBUSH HL

Description

Call For Service
Detail

Check Residence
Check Residence
Water Craft Permit
Water Craft Permit
Water Craft Permit
Check Residence
Auto Fire Alarm
Call Back

Check Business
Public Assist

Check Business

Assist Other Agency

Check Residence
Unknown Trouble
Detail

Onview Out With
Check Welfare
Call Back
Burning Permit
Burning Permit
Burning Permit
Traffic Stop

medical
Traffic Stop

Call Type

MOR - Matter of Record
CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

MOR - Matter of Record
CLR - Clear

GOA - Gone on Arrival
CLR - Clear

ADV - Advised

CLR - Clear

RPT - Report; TAG -
CLR - Clear

MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
ADV - Advised

FAL - False

CLR - Clear

REP - Reprimand

ZU=RCHER
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CFS Date/Time

06/03/19 22:01
06/03/19 22:07
06/03/19 22:13
06/03/19 22:36
06/03/19 23:33
06/04/19 05:00
06/04/19 08:15
06/04/19 09:27
06/04/19 10:26
06/04/19 11:00
06/04/19 11:04
06/04/19 11:23
06/04/19 11:32
06/04/19 11:32
06/04/19 11:45
06/04/19 11:56
06/04/19 12:19
06/04/19 13:11
06/04/19 13:27
06/04/19 14:00
06/04/19 14:12
06/04/19 15:42
06/04/19 15:53
06/04/19 15:59
06/04/19 17:50
06/04/19 17:58
06/04/19 20:01
06/04/19 20:02
06/04/19 20:15
06/04/19 20:19
06/04/19 21:07
06/04/19 21:10
06/04/19 21:15
06/04/19 23:21

CFS #

C0190603837
C0190603838
C0190603839
C0190603840
C0190603841
C0190603842
C0190603876
C0190603843
C0190603844
C0190603845
C0190603846
C0190603847
C0190603848
C0190603849
C0190603850
C0190603851
C0190603852
C0190603853
C0190603854
C0190603855
C0190603856
C0190603857
C0190603858
C0190603859
C0190603860
C0190603861
C0190603862
C0190603863
C0190603864
C0190603865
C0190603866
C0190603867
C0190603868
C0190603869

Street Name

W HWY 61
GENES WAY

E HWY 61

W HWY 61
GUNFLINT TRL
SVERRE LN
MURMUR CREEK
W HWY 61

W HWY 61

E HWY 61

W HWY 61
GUNFLINT TRAIL
UPPER RD

SIX HUNDRED RD
W TOWNSITE RD
W WISCONSIN ST
E HWY 61

E HWY 61
47.590415, -90.836050
GUNFLINT TRAIL
GUNFLINT TRL
GUNFLINT TRL

W HWY 61
NORTH RD
GUNFLINT TRAIL
PINE MOUNTAIN CT
ROSEBUSH HL
SOUTH SHORE DR
W HWY 61
GUNFLINT TRL

E ROSEBUSH LN
E HWY 61

8 AVE W

Description

Check Business
Check Business
Police Test Call
Traffic Stop

Onview Out With
Call For Service
Suspicious Activity
Burning Permit
Onview Out With
Detail

Propery Lost/Found
Traffic Stop
Propery Lost/Found
Check Residence
Animal Check Welfare
Check Residence
Propery Lost/Found
Paper Service
Traffic Stop
Burning Permit
Check Hazard
Traffic Stop

Police Test Call
Detail

Traffic Stop
Stonegarden Patrol
Check Residence
Traffic Stop

Check Residence
Traffic Stop
medical

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Call Type

CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

CAN - Cancelled

REP - Reprimand

CLR - Clear

MOR - Matter of Record
PEND - Pending

MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
REP - Reprimand

MOR - Matter of Record
CLR - Clear

MOR - Matter of Record
CLR - Clear

MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
REP - Reprimand

MOR - Matter of Record
CLR - Clear

REP - Reprimand

MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
REP - Reprimand

CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

REP - Reprimand

CLR - Clear

REP - Reprimand

CLR - Clear

REP - Reprimand

REP - Reprimand

CLR - Clear

ZU=RCHER
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CFS Date/Time

06/05/19 00:26
06/05/19 01:05
06/05/19 05:00
06/05/19 05:51
06/05/19 07:38
06/05/19 07:59
06/05/19 08:25
06/05/19 08:37
06/05/19 08:41
06/05/19 09:20
06/05/19 09:51
06/05/19 10:25
06/05/19 11:09
06/05/19 11:13
06/05/19 11:55
06/05/19 11:57
06/05/19 12:16
06/05/19 12:27
06/05/19 12:59
06/05/19 14:58
06/05/19 15:11
06/05/19 15:39
06/05/19 15:46
06/05/19 16:01
06/05/19 16:02
06/05/19 16:02
06/05/19 16:41
06/05/19 16:45
06/05/19 16:48
06/05/19 17:56
06/05/19 19:19
06/05/19 19:21
06/05/19 20:37
06/05/19 20:53

CFS #

C0190603870
C0190603871
C0190603872
C0190603873
C0190603874
C0190603875
C0190603877
C0190603878
C0190603879
C0190603880
C0190603881
C0190603882
C0190603883
C0190603884
C0190603885
C0190603886
C0190603887
C0190603888
C0190603889
C0190603890
C0190603891
C0190603892
C0190603893
C0190603894
C0190603895
C0190603896
C0190603897
C0190603898
C0190603899
C0190603900
C0190603901
C0190603902
C0190603903
C0190603904

Street Name

N BROADWAY
CASINO DR
GUNFLINT TRL
47.767738, -90.346458
DEVIL TRACK RD
E HWY 61
MURMUR CRK
SNOWSHOE TRL
W HWY 61

PIKE LAKE RD

W HWY 61
GUNFLINT TRL

W HWY 61
TIMBERWOLF LN
GUNFLINT TRL

E HWY 61

E HWY 61

CORD 14

HAPPY ACRES DR
GUNFLINT TRL

W HWY 61

BAY ESTATES DR
GENES WAY
CORD6

47.946042, -89.693134
47.977713, -89.685023
CASINO DR
GUNFLINT TRL

PIKE LK

5AVEW

W HWY 61

47.576905, -90.831013
SAG LAKE TRL

Description

Onview Out With
medical

Call For Service
Crank 911 calls
Informational
Stonegarden Patrol
Burning Permit
Burning Permit
Traffic Stop
Informational

Detail

Onview Out With
Crank 911 calls
medical
Miscellaneous Fire Call
Check Residence
Suspicious Activity
Suicide Threat
Burning Permit
Propery Lost/Found
Detail

Crank 911 calls
Check Business

Check Residence

Crank 911 calls
Crank 911 calls
Suspicious Activity
Smoke in the Area
Burning Permit
Medical Transport
Traffic Stop

Crank 911 calls
Police Utility

Call Type

CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

MOR - Matter of Record
CLR - Clear

MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
REP - Reprimand

MOR - Matter of Record
CLR - Clear

MOR - Matter of

MOR - Matter of Record
CLR - Clear

MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
CLR - Clear

MOR - Matter of Record
GOA - Gone on Arrival
CLR - Clear

MOR - Matter of Record
CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

CAN - Cancelled

MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
CLR - Clear

MOR - Matter of Record
CLR - Clear

REP - Reprimand

FAL - False

FTC - Fail to CLear

ZU=RCHER
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CFS Date/Time

06/05/19 21:09
06/05/19 22:23
06/05/19 23:27
06/05/19 23:34
06/06/19 01:09
06/06/19 02:53
06/06/19 05:00
06/06/19 07:36
06/06/19 07:52
06/06/19 08:20
06/06/19 08:43
06/06/19 09:10
06/06/19 10:03
06/06/19 10:48
06/06/19 10:55
06/06/19 13:58
06/06/19 14:18
06/06/19 14:42
06/06/19 14:47
06/06/19 15:50
06/06/19 16:06
06/06/19 16:07
06/06/19 16:31
06/06/19 16:33
06/06/19 16:34
06/06/19 16:43
06/06/19 16:55
06/06/19 17:12
06/06/19 17:17
06/06/19 17:31
06/06/19 17:53
06/06/19 17:58
06/06/19 18:17
06/06/19 19:01

CFS #

C0190603905
C0190603906
C0190603907
C0190603908
C0190603909
C0190603910
C0190603911
C0190603912
C0190603913
C0190603914
C0190603915
C0190603916
C0190603917
C0190603918
C0190603919
C0190603920
C0190603921
C0190603922
C0190603923
C0190603924
C0190603925
C0190603926
C0190603927
C0190603928
C0190603929
C0190603930
C0190603931
C0190603932
C0190603933
C0190603934
C0190603935
C0190603936
C0190603937
C0190603938

Street Name

GOOD NEIGHBOR HL
47.945580, -89.693928
W HWY 61

GENES WAY
MORGAN RD

W5 ST

GUNFLINT TRL
UPPER RD
GUNFLINT TRAIL
SNOWSHOE TRL
S8AVEW

W HWY 61

W HWY 61

DEVIL TRACK RD

E HWY 61

GUNFLINT TRL
WS5ST

W HWY 61
GUNFLINT TRL
DEVIL TRACK RD
47.769231, -90.347250
MARGARETS RD

S BROADWAY

W HWY 61

W HWY 61
RESERVATION RIVER
W HWY 61

UPPER RD

W HWY 61
TOWNSITE RD
W5ST

STORE RD
GUNFLINT TRAIL
5AVEW

Description

Burning Permit
Crank 911 calls
Check Business
Check Business
medical
Self-initiated Field
Call For Service
Security Alarm
Stonegarden Patrol
Burning Permit
Self-initiated Field
Check Business
Traffic Stop

Traffic complaint
Check Welfare
Propery Lost/Found
Drug Incident
Traffic Stop

Call Back

Traffic Stop

Crank 911 calls
Detail

Hit and Run Property
Unwanted Person
Traffic complaint
Detail

Civil Process
Self-initiated Field
Intoxicated Person
Detail

Order Violation
Detail

Call Back

Medical Transport

Call Type

MOR - Matter of Record
FAL - False

CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

MOR - Matter of Record
CLR - Clear

FAL - False

CLR - Clear

MOR - Matter of Record
CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

TAG - Tagged

WAR - Verbal Warning
RPT - Report

MOR - Matter of Record
RPT - Report

MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
TAG - Tagged

FAL - False

CLR - Clear

RPT - Report

ADV - Advised

UNF - Unfounded

MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
CLR - Clear

REF - Referred

CLR - Clear

JAIL - Arrested/Jailed
CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

ZU=RCHER
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CFS Date/Time

06/06/19 19:18
06/06/19 19:29
06/06/19 19:32
06/06/19 21:51
06/07/19 03:14
06/07/19 05:00
06/07/19 08:32
06/07/19 08:45
06/07/19 09:17
06/07/19 10:31
06/07/19 10:37
06/07/19 12:05
06/07/19 12:10
06/07/19 12:55
06/07/19 13:05
06/07/19 14:32
06/07/19 15:07
06/07/19 15:19
06/07/19 15:59
06/07/19 16:15
06/07/19 16:26
06/07/19 17:03
06/07/19 17:42
06/07/19 18:00
06/07/19 18:21
06/07/19 20:55
06/07/19 21:33
06/07/19 21:54
06/07/19 22:10
06/07/19 22:30
06/07/19 22:57
06/07/19 23:13
06/08/19 00:05
06/08/19 02:39

CFS #

C0190603939
C0190603940
C0190603941
C0190603942
C0190603943
C0190603944
C0190603945
C0190603946
C0190603947
C0190603948
C0190603949
C0190603950
C0190603951
C0190603952
C0190603953
C0190603954
C0190603955
C0190603956
C0190603957
C0190603958
C0190603959
C0190603960
C0190603961
C0190603962
C0190603963
C0190603964
C0190603965
C0190603966
C0190603967
C0190603968
C0190603969
C0190603970
C0190603971
C0190603972

Street Name

E3ST
WESLEY LN

UPPER RD
E3ST
GUNFLINT TRL
5AVEW

W HWY 61
W HWY 61
NORTH RD

W TOWNSITE RD

W HWY 61

E HWY 61
1AVEE
5AVEW

TOFTE PARK RD
GUNFLINT TRAIL

E1ST

GUNFLINT TRAIL

GUNFLINT TRL
UPPER RD

GUNFLINT TRAIL
W TOWNSITE RD

SVERRE LN
W HWY 61
W HWY 61
SKI HILL RD

DEVIL TRACK RD

UPPER RD
WS5ST

E HWY 61
ROMANS RD

Description

Attemp Pickup

Burning Permit

Suspicious Activity
Vehicle Prowl

Call For Service
Graffiti

Permit to Acquire
Public Assist

Crank 911 calls
Animal Disturbance
Check Residence
Traffic complaint
Self-initiated Field

Call Back
Informational

MVA Property Damage
Miscellaneous Law Call
Call Back

Parking Problem
Permit to Carry
Burning Permit
Burning Permit

Call Back

Check Residence
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Vehicle Information Call
medical

Traffic Stop

Unwanted Person
Check Welfare

medical

Disturbance

Call Type

JAIL - Arrested/Jailed
MOR - Matter of Record
CAN - Cancelled

MOR - Matter of Record
RPT - Report

MOR - Matter of Record
RPT - Report

MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
FAL - False

MOR - Matter of Record
CLR - Clear

REF - Referred

MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
TAG - Tagged

GOA - Gone on Arrival
CLR - Clear

REP - Reprimand

MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

REP - Reprimand

REP - Reprimand

CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

RPT - Report

MOR - Matter of Record
RPT - Report

CLR - Clear

RPT - Report

ZU=RCHER
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CFS Date/Time

06/08/19 05:00
06/08/19 05:44
06/08/19 07:19
06/08/19 08:22
06/08/19 08:48
06/08/19 09:40
06/08/19 10:15
06/08/19 10:44
06/08/19 10:52
06/08/19 10:59
06/08/19 12:04
06/08/19 12:29
06/08/19 12:36
06/08/19 13:22
06/08/19 13:51
06/08/19 14:38
06/08/19 15:12
06/08/19 15:14
06/08/19 15:15
06/08/19 16:23
06/08/19 16:26
06/08/19 18:06
06/08/19 18:12
06/08/19 18:41
06/08/19 20:06
06/08/19 20:34
06/08/19 20:59
06/08/19 21:09
06/08/19 21:43
06/08/19 22:16
06/08/19 22:36
06/08/19 22:54
06/09/19 01:16
06/09/19 03:19

CFS #

C0190603973
C0190603974
C0190603975
C0190603976
C0190603977
C0190603978
C0190603979
C0190603980
C0190603981
C0190603982
C0190603983
C0190603984
C0190603985
C0190603986
C0190603987
C0190603988
C0190603989
C0190603990
C0190603991
C0190603992
C0190603993
C0190603994
C0190603995
C0190603996
C0190603997
C0190603998
C0190603999
C0190604000
C0190604001
C0190604002
C0190604003
C0190604004
C0190604005
C0190604006

Street Name

GUNFLINT TRL
5AVEW
GUNFLINT TRAIL
GUNFLINT TRAIL
SKYPORT LN

UPPER RD
2AVEW

W HWY 61

W HWY 61
GUNFLINT TRAIL
W TOWNSITE RD
MILE CREEK RD
N BROADWAY

E HWY 61

CREECHVILLE RD
S BROADWAY
E5ST

GUNFLINT TRAIL
HWY 61
GUNFLINT TRL
GENES WAY
FALL RIVER RD
47.664099, -90.707245
W4 ST
GUNFLINT TRAIL
W HWY 61

E HWY 61

W WISCONSIN ST
GUNFLINT TRL
ASPENWOOD DR
E3ST

W5ST

Description

Call For Service
Assist Other Agency
Medical Transport
Propery Lost/Found
Police Utility

Detail

Community

Animal Check Welfare
Damage to Property
Detail

Assist Jail

Check Residence
Self-initiated Field
Self-initiated Field
Traffic complaint
Traffic Stop
Burglary

Paper Service
medical

Police Transport
Traffic complaint
Burning Permit
Traffic Stop
Informational

Crank 911 calls
Traffic Stop

Crank 911 calls
medical

Check Residence
Self-initiated Field
Traffic Stop
Domestic Disturbance
medical

Suspicious Activity

Call Type

MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
CLR - Clear

MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

ADV - Advised

CIV - Civil

AST - Assist

CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

REF - Referred

REP - Reprimand

RPT - Report

CLR - Clear

CAN - Cancelled

CLR - Clear

UTL - Unable to Locate
MOR - Matter of Record
REP - Reprimand

MOR - Matter of Record
CLR - Clear

REP - Reprimand

CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

TAG - Tagged

RPT - Report

CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

ZU=RCHER
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CFS Date/Time

06/09/19 05:00
06/09/19 07:03
06/09/19 07:37
06/09/19 08:12
06/09/19 10:42
06/09/19 11:23
06/09/19 11:23
06/09/19 11:36
06/09/19 11:37
06/09/19 16:15
06/09/19 17:39
06/09/19 21:39
06/09/19 21:40
06/09/19 21:40
06/09/19 23:23
06/10/19 04:44
06/10/19 05:00
06/10/19 07:30
06/10/19 07:57
06/10/19 08:47
06/10/19 09:56
06/10/19 10:15
06/10/19 11:21
06/10/19 11:52
06/10/19 11:52
06/10/19 13:08
06/10/19 13:10
06/10/19 13:26
06/10/19 14:03
06/10/19 14:22
06/10/19 14:58
06/10/19 15:02
06/10/19 15:07
06/10/19 15:29

CFS #

C0190604007
C0190604008
C0190604009
C0190604010
C0190604011
C0190604012
C0190604013
C0190604014
C0190604015
C0190604016
C0190604017
C0190604018
C0190604019
C0190604020
C0190604021
C0190604022
C0190604023
C0190604024
C0190604025
C0190604026
C0190604027
C0190604028
C0190604029
C0190604030
C0190604031
C0190604032
C0190604033
C0190604034
C0190604035
C0190604036
C0190604037
C0190604038
C0190604039
C0190604040

Street Name

GUNFLINT TRL
5AVEW

3 AVEW

4 AVEW

W TOWNSITE RD
5AVE W

W HWY 61

W HWY 61

S BROADWAY
UPPER RD

11 AVEW

E HWY 61

BLAZES RD
CORD7

UPPER RD
GUNFLINT TRL
W2ST
GUNFLINT TRL
GUNFLINT TRAIL
GUNFLINT TRAIL
GUNFLINT TRAIL
W2ST

4 AVEW

11 AVEW
GUNFLINT TRAIL
PIKE LAKE RD
GUNFLINT TRAIL
WS5ST

COYOTE RDG

WS5ST
CORD7
BIRCH DR

Description

Call For Service
Medical Transport
MVA Property Damage
medical

Check Residence
Traffic Stop

Animal Disturbance
Animal Disturbance
Theft

Traffic Stop

Traffic complaint

Check Business

medical

Traffic Stop

Crank 911 calls
Call For Service
Detail

Water Patrol

Call For Service
Assist Jail

Assist Jail

Security Alarm
Animal Disturbance
Fraud/Scam/ID
Assist Jail

Assist Other Agency
Call Back

Paper Service
Check Residence
Paper Service
Disturbance
Animal Disturbance
Public Assist

Call Type

MOR - Matter of Record
CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

REP - Reprimand

MOR - Matter of Record
AIR - Aired

MOR - Matter of Record
ADV - Advised

ADV - Advised

CLR - Clear

DUP - Duplicate Call
CLR - Clear

REP - Reprimand

JAIL - Arrested/Jailed
MOR - Matter of Record
CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

MOR - Matter of Record
AST - Assist

CLR - Clear

MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
CLR - Clear

MOR - Matter of Record
CLR - Clear

PEND - Pending

CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

MOR - Matter of Record

ZU=RCHER

Page 7 of 8



CFS Date/Time

06/10/19 15:59
06/10/19 17:04
06/10/19 17:52
06/10/19 17:59
06/10/19 18:04
06/10/19 18:22
06/10/19 19:04
06/10/19 22:40
06/10/19 23:37

Total Records: 240

CFS #

C0190604041
C0190604042
C0190604043
C0190604044
C0190604045
C0190604046
C0190604047
C0190604048
C0190604049

Street Name

UPPER RD
WS5ST

MILE CREEK RD
GUNFLINT TRL

GUNFLINT TRL
GUNFLINT TRL
4 AVEE

E HWY 61

Description

Informational
Self-initiated Field
Traffic complaint
Stonegarden Patrol
Animal Check Welfare
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Check Welfare

Check Business

Call Type

CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

MOR - Matter of Record
CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

REP - Reprimand

TAG - Tagged

CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear
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